Tax Invaicne

SRIEKRISHNA HARDW!\RI; & CLECTRICALS (2024 2025)
Main Razar Shop No 0 Danchayath Conplox,
["i 3 Road < h‘Hwi;dl‘i Fiobin, Ttengaling Noddh b2 ih7?
GATINUIN 20CHRPEAONAG A
:mm Name @ Kamalaka Code 20
Contact 900000004 2GRN/
E-Mail nke 18588 umad com
Constprer {(Ship (o)
RAVEL FOOD SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
Kenreaeweln idernationat Aupet
Prevanahall
Rengainey
GATINAIN POAADCRHE B L
State Name - Kamataka, Corde 29
Prover (il o
TRAVEL FOOD SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
Wempeoowda Intarnatonal Arpord
Devanahall
Bengatueu

GSTINAUN 2OAADCRITEZ2ILIZE

State Name s Kamalaka, Code - 29

S1 T Thesenphion of Goeds HMSNIBAC
Na

i 16A 3pin Top Reo 18536

2 6A 3pin Top Reo L8536

3 2.5 AMPS LUGS RING TYPE 18536

4 45Q SNAP LUGS 8536

5 Insulation Tape 8546

6 2.5 AMS LUGS COPPER 18536

7 12V DC DRIVE 10 AMS 19405

8 4 SQ RING LUGS 18536

9 4 8Q PINTYPE LUGS 8536

10 4 SQ FORK LUGS 18536

11 M-Seal 100gm 13214

12 TE3 TRACTOR EMULSION 10 _TR 132091010
13 TE3 TRACTOR EMULSION 4 LTR 32091010 ¢

14 TE3 TRACTOR EMULSION 1 LTR 32091010

15 R SEAL TILE FIXING ADHESIVE {NSA) 5KG 3214
16 R SEAL TILE FIXING ADHESIVE (NSA) 1KG 53214

17 Fevicol SR Hitex 500ml ;3506
18 Grout-Bright White-CEMENT 1 KG 3824
182 SMPS 12V 96W 10 AMS 19405
20 SUB ZERO DISPLAY 19032
21 XR 03 TEMP CONTROLLER (DIXEL 18032
DISPLAY) :
22 9 VOLT BATTARY 8506
23 36WT TUBE LIGHT WIPRO 18539
24 LED DRIVE 25-48 19405
25 LED DRIVE (750MA) 9405
26 ROCKER SWITCH 8536
27 STEEL NAILS 7317
28 CONA 8 IN 185 BOX 853G
29 36 WT LED 4 FEET MIRTA HAVELLS 9405
30 CASING CAPING 3917
131 Araldite 180 Gm Klear 13506
12 DOUBLE GUM TAP 13919
‘43 AJAX SUKHA PAPER 100/120/150/180/220 16805
34 ' WOOD POLICE 3 Ltr COLOUR 13405
35 4X4 AIR AXO FAN PANEL COOLING 18477
36 6X6 AIR AXO FAN PANEL COOLING 8477
37 FAN MOTOR 25 WATTS 18501
38 BRAZING ROD 7408
35 BUTANE GAS L2714
40 CHARGING NIPPLE 7412
41 TOGGLE SWITCH 8536
42 CTC CEMICAL 9987

fﬁ)l‘ 197 CGST
|

)/\"1 9 SUBJECT TO BENGAL
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P e al Dielivery

Cuantity :
“(incl of Tax)

10 PC:
10 PC
40 Nos

50 PC

30 Nos
1 pkt:
3 Nosf
40 Nos
75 Nos
75 Nos

40 Nos
1 Nos
1 Nos
1 Nos
1 Nos

3 Nos:
1 Nos
8 Nos':
2 Nos.
4 Nos
3 Nos:

4set;
GF’C;
4 Nos

5 Nos

5 Nos:

1.000 KG

4 PC.
i 4 Nos
18 LENTH

4 Nos
5PC
10 PC
3 PC
10 Nos

6 Nos:

2 Nos
6 Nos
4 Nos
4 Nos
10 Nos

4.0LTR:

fate

106201
58.44 .
944!
1652
23.60°
377.60

1,829.00
14.16

11.80
1416
33.04.
2,478.00;
991.20,
247.80
121.000
224.20;
436,60
70.80
416.00!
.121.00;
183.00,

ey

N 2

—

=

,416.00
566.40

1,085.60'
2 891.00
106.20'
25960
241.90"
94,40

359.90

URU JURISDICTION

This is & Compuler Generated Invoice

298.00:
413.00 -
696.20!
696.20°

8260
295.00!
230.10:
637.20

47.20
542801
566.40

35.40

Hale

50.00
58.00
5.00
14.00
20.00
32000
1.650.00
12.00
10.00
12.00
28.00
2,100.00

840.00.

210.00

950.00
190.00!
370.00'
60.00
,200.00
950.00

—

-

.850.00

-

70.00
250.00
195.00
540.00

40.00
460.00
480.00

30.00

,200.00
480.00
920.00

2,450.00

90.00
220.00
205.00
80.00
305.00

sk

.100.00.
350.00-
590.00.
590.00,

Faoglesed

10-May-24

Meaetef Lepins of Payraent
¢ iliyisy Boforanans

| tytesel

[aeelipesry Hlete iale

Linglinalinn

'be:! Dise % Arnount
Pe 800.00
PC 580.00
Nos 320.00
PC 700.00
Nos 800.00
pki 320.00
Nos. 4,650.00
Nos: 480.00
Nos? 750.00
Nos | 900.00
Nos'! 1,120.00
Nos! 2,100.00
Nosé 840.00
Nos 210.00
Nos| 950.00
Nos: 570.00
Nos | 370.00
Nos 480.00
Nos . 2,400.00
Nos | 3,800.00
Nos ! 5,550.00
set 4,400.00
PC. 2,100.00
Nos - 2,360.00
Nos. 2,950.00
Nos| 350.00
KG . : 250.00
PC: 780.00
Nos! 2,160.00
LENTH 720.00
Nos! 1,840.00
PC 2,400.00
PC. 300.00
P! 3,600.00°
Nos 4,800.00
Nos! 5,620.00
Nos: ' 4,900.00
Nos; 540.00
Nos’ 880.00
Nos 8§20.00
Nos : 800.00
LTR; : 1,220.00
! "~ 72,280.00.

6,505.20.

commued lo page number 2



Tax Invoice{Page 2)

SRI KRISHNA HARDWARE & ELECTRICALS (2024-2025)
Main Bazar Shop No.-2, Panchayath Complex,
B.B.Road, Chikkajala{Hobli), Bengaluu North-562157
GSTIN/UIN: 29CJRPS4054G1ZL

State Name : Karnalaka, Code : 29

Contact - 99009998042/9035943027

E-Mail - nks18588@gmail.com

Consignee (Ship to)

TRAVEL FOOD SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
Kempegowda International Airport

Devanahalli
Bengalueu
GSTIN/UIN - 29AADCB2762L1ZE
State Name . Karnataka, Code : 29

Buyer (Bill to)

TRAVEL FOOD SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
Kempegowda Inlernatioral Airport

Devanahalli

Bengalueu

Invoice Mo

5002

[Delivery Nole
Reference Ho, & Dale.
Buyer's Order No
Dispatch Doc No

Dispatched through

Terms of Delivery

Dated

10-Nov-24
taodel/Terrms of Payrment
Olher Relerences

Daled

Delivery Mote Dale

Destination

GSTIN/UIN : 20AADCB2762L1ZE
State Name . Karnataka, Code : 29
s Gescription of Goods HSNISAC OuanmywmuF’\ale Rale p'ér”m‘ % T TAmount
Yo, (Incl of Tax)
SGST 6,505.20
(-)0.40:

Less

Rounding Off

"”f ;ZM 97

Total

Amount Chargeable {in worgs)
INR Eighty Five Thousand Two Hund-ed Ninety Only

Soan o pay
Deelaration

Wwe declare that this invoice shows the sctual price of the

TRAVEL FoogEsrsg\A/lces PVT. LTD. (T1)
URU
REVENUE ASSURANCE DEPT.

INWARD
Date J'Q/”M"L Time :./.

sNo.. S0 . ras

A0

s

N

¥ 85,

Company's Bank Delalls

Bank Name

gOoUE descAbed ana nat ail partculars are Uue and cormect

Afo No

SBIACC NO 841239979561
64123997961

Customer's Seal and Signature

Sranch & IFS Code  SETTIGERE & SBINGO40724.

290.00
E & OE

for SRI KRISHNA HARDWARE & ELECTRICALS (217242025




Invoice No. 6002

18536
:B546
19405
13214
132091010
13506
3824
19032
8032
85086
8539
7317
3917
3919
AROS
13405
8477
8501
7408
2711
7412
9987

Tax Amount (in words) :

Tax Invoice
{Tax Analysis)

SRI KRISHNA HARDWARE & ELECTRICALS (2024-2025)
Main Bazar Shop No -2, Panchayath Complex,
8.0 Road, Chikkajala(Hobl), Bengaluru North-562157
GSTIN/UIN: 29CJRPS4054G12ZL
State Name : Karnalaka, Code : 29
Conlact : 9900999042/9035943027
E-Mail - nks18588@gmail.com

Party : TRAVEL FOOD SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
Kempegowda Inlernational Airport
Devanahalli
Bengalueu

GSTIN/UIN : 29AADCB2762L1ZE

State Name : Karnataka, Code : 29

HSNISAC . Taxable ° CGST
_ _Vvalue  Rate  Amount

B.8BO.O0. 9% 61920

600.00, 9% 54.00

14,520.000 9% 1,306.80
2,640.00 9% 237.60
315000  S% 283.50

2.210.00 9% 198.90

480.00 9% 43.20

3,800.00! 9% 342.00
5550.00; 9% 499.50
4,400.000 9% 396.00
2,100.000 9% 189.00:

250.00, 9% 22.50:

72000, 9% 64.80

2,400.000 9% 216.00:

300,000 9% 27.00

3.600.00; 9% 324.00
10,320.00! 9% 928.80
490000 9% 441.00

540000 9%, 48.60

880.00. 9% 7920

820.00. 9% 73.80:

1,220.00. 9% 109.80!

Total 72,280.00 6,606.20°

INR Thirteen Thousand Ten and Forty paise Only

awgﬁixgmﬁwgHARDWAREaéaﬂw@%ﬁ§§
&

Dated 10-Nov-24

§,506.20

Tolal

Tax Amount

SGST/UTGST
" Rate Amount
e ey
9% 54 00
9% 1,306.80
9% 237 60
9% . 28350
9% 198.80
9% 43.20
9% 342.00
9% 499,50
9% 396.00
9% 188.00
9% 22.50
9% 64.80
9%  216.00
G% 27.00
9% 324.00
9% 928.80
9% 441.00
9% 48.60
9% 79.20
9% 73.80
9% | 109 80

v

At

1203

1,238 40°
108.00
261360
475.20
567.00
397.80°
86 40
684.00
999.00
792.00
378.00
45.00!
129.60!
432.00:
54.001
548.00'
1,857.60.
882.00
97.20°
158.401
147.60.
219.60
13,010.40

-2025)

sl Sagnatory




